Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ruby Taylor - (1296227) - Doncaster Dartes SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly
200 Butterfly
50 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

35.23
3:29.77
47.83
41.47
4:32.98
41.66

1:30.56

to LC

35.80
3:31.40
48.50
41.90
4:34.10
42.10

1:30.60

SC WA
Pts

275
145
208
203
84
222
242

Date

121117
24/09/16
111117
1211117
24/09/16
111117
111117

Meet

Adwick Home Championships
Adwick Home Championships
Adwick Home Championships
Adwick Home Championships
Adwick Home Championships
Adwick Home Championships

Adwick Home Championships

Page1/1

Venue License Level
Adwick NE171578 4
Adwick NE161756 4
Adwick NE171578 4
Adwick NE171578 4
Adwick NE161756 4
Adwick NE171578 4
Adwick NE171578 4
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