Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ruby Taylor - (1296227) - Doncaster Dartes SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	35.23	35.80	275	12/11/17	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	NE171578	4
200 Freestyle	3:29.77	3:31.40	145	24/09/16	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	NE161756	4
50 Breaststroke	47.83	48.50	208	11/11/17	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	NE171578	4
50 Butterfly	41.47	41.90	203	12/11/17	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	NE171578	4
200 Butterfly	4:32.98	4:34.10	84	24/09/16	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	NE161756	4
50 Backstroke	41.66	42.10	222	11/11/17	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	NE171578	4
100 Individual Medley	1:30.56	1:30.60	242	11/11/17	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	NE171578	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS